



Apple Valley Police Activities League 2019ROCKIN' the DESERT MUDRUN SPONSOR/INDIVIDUAL RUNNER SIGN-UP

SPONSOR PROFILE / INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION:

Company / Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Contact:	
Email Address	Age: Male 🗌 Female DOB:	
SPONSORSHIP <u>LEVEL:</u>		
Presenting Sponsor -\$10,000 Hal	f-Way Sponsor - \$5,000 📃 Base Camp	Sponsor - \$3,000
Bib Sponsor- \$2,000 FirstPitSpor	nsor -\$1,500 🗌 FinalPitSponsor -\$1,5	00
🗌 FirstAidSponsor-\$500 🗌 Mud Pit Sj	oonsor- \$500	
Corporate Packages: 🗌 Corporate A	- \$1500 🗌 Corporate B - \$1000	
Check enclosed made payable to: A Apple Valley, CA 92307	pple Valley Police Activities Leagu	ue 14931 Dale Evans Pkwy,
Choose Your Run:	Choose Your Wave:	Choose Your Shirt Size
	(No guarantee – space limited)	(first 1000 registrants, sizes not guaranteed)
🗆 Mini Mudder -\$20	□7:00 am □7:20 am □ 7:40 am	
Individuals - \$50	□8:00 am □8:20 am □8:40 am	Youth Sizes: 🗆 M 🗆 L
□ 4-10 Person Team - \$40/ person	□ 9:00 am	□ Male
□ 10+ Person Team - \$30/ person		□ Female
rightsandclaimsfordamagesofeverykindandnature, u organizers,Apple Valley Police Activities League, The Sponsors and Volunteers, Gemini Next and Gemini theDesertMiniMudRun.Iacknowledgethatparticipatio eventinstructions.Rockin'theDesertMud Run runner track/path in said event.IalsostatethatIaminproper Print Name:	г у галаан алаан араан алаан алаа	n, that Imay have against the racedirectors, whof Apple Valley Fire Protection District, all 19 Rockin' the Desert Mud Run and /or Rockin' reet o comply with all the rules, regulations and bobey all rules and stay on the designated
Signature:	Date:	

PARENTAL OR GUARDIAN CONSENT: Please fill this portion out if event runner is under the age of 18.

On behalf of ______I agree to the above terms, rules, regulations and

event instructions.

Print Name:

Signature:

__Date:____